II. Wekerle Futam

Elektromos jarmivek versenye

Versenyfutam

Race started at 15:19:41

Mor 0.000 Km

2011.10.01. 15:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:32.918 15:29:09.885
(4) Szirmai Zoltan 6 1:38.479 +5.561 15:30:48.364
1 1:34.933 +6.100 15:23:01.289 7 1:33.813 +0.895 15:32:22.177
2 1:34.496 +5.663 15:24:35.785 8 1:36.246 +3.328 15:33:58.423
3 1:40.918 +12.085 15:26:16.703 9 1:38.732 +5.814 15:35:37.155
4 1:30.006 +1.173 15:27:46.709 10 1:33.357 +0.439 15:37:10.512
5 1:31.664 +2.831 15:29:18.373 11 1:33.895 +0.977 15:38:44.407
6 1:38.127 +9.204 15:30:56.500 12 1:37.077 +4.159 15:40:21.484
7 1:31.832 +2.999 15:32:28.332 13 1:36.915 +3.997 15:41:58.399
8 1:32.263 +3.430 15:34:00.595 14 1:46.020 +13.102 15:43:44.419
9 1:34.791 +5.958 15:35:35.386 15 1:42.525 +9.607 15:45:26.944
10 1:28.833 15:37:04.219 16 1:36.589 +3.671 15:47:03.533
11 1:31.167 +2.334 15:38:35.386 17 1:41.717 +8.799 15:48:45.250
12 1:33.386 +4.553 15:40:08.772 18 1:36.799 +3.881 15:50:22.049
13 1:31.457 +2.624 15:41:40.229
14 1:31.023 +2.190 15:43:11.252 (11) Hornyak Tamas
15 1:36.852 +8.019 15:44:48.104 1 2:05.984 15:24:28.572
16 1:30.078 +1.245 15:46:18.182 2 2:15.939 +9.955 15:26:44.5M1
17 1:31.398 +2.565 15:47:49.580 3 2:16.146 +10.162 15:29:00.657
18 1:31.612 +2.779 15:49:21.192 4 2:13.612 +7.628 15:31:14.269
5 2:16.363 +10.379 15:33:30.632
(3) Gergely Sandor 6 2:16.473 +10.489 15:35:47.105
1 1:35.763 +5.079 15:23:00.173 7 2:18.420 +12.436 15:38:05.525
2 1:34.816 +4.132 15:24:34.989 8 2:23.370 +17.386 15:40:28.895
3 1:35.422 +4.738 15:26:10.411 9 2:29.039 +23.055 15:42:57.934
4 1:33.346 +2.662 15:27:43.757 10 2:41.838 +35.854 15:45:39.772
5 1:34.098 +3.414 15:29:17.855
6 1:38.014 +7.330 15:30:55.869 (2) Toth Tamas
7 1:31.697 +1.013 15:32:27.566 1 1:24.594 +3.679 15:22:41.871
8 1:32.410 +1.726 15:33:59.976 2 1:23.922 +3.007 15:24:05.793
9 1:34.831 +4.147 15:35:34.807 3 1:21.146 +0.231 15:25:26.939
10 1:31.518 +0.834 15:37:06.325 4 1:20.915 15:26:47.854
1 1:32.457 +1.773 15:38:38.782 5 1:26.046 +5.131 15:28:13.900
12 1:32.686 +2.002 15:40:11.468 6 1:25.983 +5.068 15:29:39.883
13 1:33.321 +2.637 15:41:44.789
14 1:31.255 +0.571 15:43:16.044 (10) Baréth Péter
15 1:33.800 +3.116 15:44:49.844 1 2:48.490 +11.939 15:30:27.543
16 1:30.684 15:46:20.528 2 2:48.801 +12.250 15:33:16.344
17 1:31.008 +0.324 15:47:51.536 3 2:36.551 15:35:52.895
18 1:31.570 +0.886 15:49:23.106
(5) Balogh Gébor
1 1:35.970 +4.499 15:22:58.560
2 1:34.252 +2.781 15:24:32.812
3 1:35.919 +4.448 15:26:08.731
4 1:33.610 +2.139 15:27:42.341
5 1:34.312 +2.841 15:29:16.653
6 1:33.439 +1.968 15:30:50.092
7 1:34.097 +2.626 15:32:24.189
8 1:32.684 +1.213 15:33:56.873
9 1:32.236 +0.765 15:35:29.109
10 1:32.635 +1.164 15:37:01.744
11 1:35.147 +3.676 15:38:36.891
12 1:33.917 +2.446 15:40:10.808
13 1:36.273 +4.802 15:41:47.081
14 1:35.661 +4.190 15:43:22.742
15 1:37.819 +6.348 15:45:00.561
16 1:34.449 +2.978 15:46:35.010
17 1:34.709 +3.238 15:48:09.719
18 1:31.471 15:49:41.190
(1) ifj. Fogarasi Attila
1 1:33.294 +0.376 15:22:54.502
2 1:34.436 +1.518 15:24:28.938
3 1:34.022 +1.104 15:26:02.960
4 1:34.007 +1.089 15:27:36.967
Orbits

Printed: 2011.10.10. 15:59:24
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